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Batting Average

House of David
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Stevie®s Wonder
Rock & Roll Exp
Skinner"s Reven
Music Men

Run DMC
Ballpark Stars
Rockford Flies
Rhett"s Rambler
Phat Chance
Boys of Summer
Smitty"s Smacke

WHIP
Rockford Flies
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Boys of Summer
Skinner"s Reven
Smitty"s Smacke
House of David
Rock & Roll Exp
Music Men
Ballpark Stars
Phat Chance
Stevie®s Wonder
Run DMC
Rhett"s Rambler

0.2823
0.2763
0.2761
0.2748
0.2726
0.2700
0.2685
0.2685
0.2673
0.2642
0.2630
0.2527
0.2486

1.2693
1.3025
1.3054
1.3176
1.3197
1.3228
1.3406
1.3418
1.3621
1.3669
1.4049
1.4073
1.4247

BAVG HR SB
8.0 13.0 7.
12.0 9.0 10.
9.0 12.0 7.
13.0 11.0 9.
5.0 1.0 11.
11.0 7.0 12.
3.0 5.0 6.
7.0 10.0 3.
2.0 3.0 1.
1.0 8.0 4.
10.0 6.0 13.
4.0 4.0 5.
0.0B 2.0 2.
Home Runs

Music Men

Skinner®"s Reven
House of David
Run DMC

Yoo-Hoo Blues
Smitty"s Smacke
Stevie®s Wonder
Rock & Roll Exp
Phat Chance
Rhett"s Rambler
Boys of Summer
Ballpark Stars
Rockford Flies

WINS
Skinner*®s Reven
Music Men
Boys of Summer
Phat Chance
House of David
Rhett"s Rambler
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Stevie®s Wonder
Smitty"s Smacke
Rockford Flies
Run DMC
Ballpark Stars
Rock & Roll Exp

BMRBA NL

CUMULATIVE STANDINGS AS OF 10/5/2009

Week 26 (Final)

RBI ERA WHIP  WINS SAVE
5 12.0 10.0 6.0 12.0 11.0
0 11.0 11.0 12.0 7.5 6.0
5 9.0 6.0 10.0 13.0 4.5
0 13.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 2.0
0 6.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 12.0
0 8.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 9.0
0 7.0 8.0 4.0 10.5 7.5
0 10.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 13.0
0 1.0 13.0 11.0 10.5 7.5
0 3.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 10.0
0 4.0 0.0C 0.0C 1.0 4.5
0 5.0 4.0 1.0 7.5 1.0
0 2.0 0.0C 0.0C 2.0 3.0

INDIVIDUAL STAT RANKINGS

Stolen Bases

239 Rock & Roll Exp 163

208 Stevie®s Wonder 128

202 Rockford Flies 116

197 Yoo-Hoo Blues 115

196 House of David 110

184 Music Men 106

165 Skinner"s Reven 106

164 Phat Chance 101

162 Rhett"s Rambler 83

157 Smitty"s Smacke 76

143 Run DMC 72

141 Ballpark Stars 69

126 Boys of Summer 54

SAVES

91 Run DMC 83

83 Rockford Flies 68

77 Music Men 60

77 Smitty"s Smacke 57

76 Stevie®s Wonder 50

73 Boys of Summer 45

73 Phat Chance 45

71 Yoo-Hoo Blues 40

68 Rock & Roll Exp 39

65 Skinner*®s Reven 39

63 Ballpark Stars 37

46 House of David 32

35 Rhett"s Rambler 14

S  TOTAL

79.50
78.50
71.00
70.00
64.00
57.00
51.00 A
51.00
49.00
47.00
38.50 C
31.50
24.00 BC

RBI
House of David
Music Men
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Run DMC
Skinner®"s Reven
Stevie"s Wonder
Phat Chance
Rockford Flies
Rhett"s Rambler
Rock & Roll Exp
Smitty"s Smacke
Ballpark Stars
Boys of Summer

895
888
864
788
787
775
731
720
711
691
686
628
595

ERA
Boys of Summer
Rockford Flies
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Music Men
Rock & Roll Exp
Phat Chance
Smitty"s Smacke
Skinner®s Reven
House of David
Rhett"s Rambler
Run DMC
Ballpark Stars
Stevie"s Wonder

3.6355
3.7238
3.8215
3.8666
3.9585
3.9897
4.0615
4.1038
4.2150
4.3384
4.4549
4.4621
4.4808

A - Wins tie-breaker for 7% place

B - Failed to accumulate the required
minimum 4750 At Bats

C - Failed to accumulate the required
minimum 1000 Innings Pitched




